	Docket No.: APII115363
FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) 07 - 01 - 20 (Rev. 03-01) 0MB No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2002) P08/REV03	IEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
P08/REV03	
Tab settings → → ▼ 1024861	36 ▼ ▼
	c Office: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Applied Inference, Inc.	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):  Name: Sightward, Inc.
	Internal Address:
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	
3. Nature of conveyance:	
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	Street Address: 10900 NE 8th St Suite 750
☐ Security Agreement ☑ Change of Name	
☐ Other	City: Bellevue State: WA ZIP: 98004
Execution Date: January 26, 2001	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?   Yes  No
4. Application number(s) or patent numbers(s):  If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
09/707,547	
Additional numbers atta	ched?  Yes  No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Jim Davison	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00
/ Internal Address:	Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account
01 FC:8021 40.00 QP	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 19822 226th Ave NE	8. Deposit account number:
City: Woodinville State: WA ZIP: 98072	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE  9. Statement and signature.	
<u> </u>	mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy
James L Davison an	nest Dawson 6/24/03
Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages including covers	Signature Sheet, attachments, and document:

## SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

PATENT REEL: 014213 FRAME: 0914



## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT OF APPLIED INFERENCE, INC. (UBI Number 601-932-487)

STATE OF WASHINGTON
MAY 1 4 2901

SECRETARY OF STATE

(Changing Name to Sightward, Inc.)

Pursuant to RCW 23B.10.020, the undersigned corporation adopts the following Articles of Amendment to its Third Amended and Restated Articles of Incorporation:

FIRST: The name of the corporation is Applied Inference, Inc. (the "Corporation").

SECOND: The Third Amended and Restated Articles of Incorporation are hereby amended as follows:

## ARTICLE I. NAME

The name of this corporation shall be Sightward, Inc.

THIRD: The amendment does not provide for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares.

FOURTH: The foregoing amendment was adopted by the Board of Directors of the Corporation on April 26th, 2001, in accordance with the provisions of RCW 23B.10.020. Shareholder approval is not required.

APPLIED INFERENCE, INC.

Date: 1/26, 2001

**RECORDED: 06/27/2003** 

By: Mustner, President & CEO

1

PATENT REEL: 014213 FRAME: 0915